
2081 HIDDEN CREEK RD, NEENAH, WI, 54956-8927
https://www.adashunjones.com

2081 HIDDEN
CREEK RD,
NEENAH, WI,
54956-8927

$364,900

Nestled on .31+/- of an acre find this 4 BD 3.5 Bath Ranch! Granite Kitchen counters,Custom
Maple Cabinets,High Volume Ceilings,Arched Doorways,Crown Moulding,2way FP,4 Panel
Drs,Tile and New Hickory wood floors,Hearth Room,Formal Dining,1st Flr Laundry,Whirlpool Tub
plus private shower in Mstr Suite,Finished LL Family Rm,Full Bath,Daylight
windows,Workshop,Finished 3.5 Car Garage,Neenah Schools!

LISTING
Keller Williams Fox Cities

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3401 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Split
Bedroom,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2285

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1116 Tax Amount: 6696

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X14 Main

Bedroom 2 13X12 Main

Bedroom 3 13X10 Main

Bedroom 4 18X13 Lower

Family Room 30X28 Main

Formal Dining Room 13X12 Main

Kitchen 13X12 Main

Living Room 26X16 Main

Dining Room 12X10 Main

Other Room 11X11 Main

Other Room 2 10X7 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


